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RE/MAX 877-5211

NEW
GREAT FAMILY HOME
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Only $153,900 Now is the time to take
that big step- Call now to see this lovely
{| 4 bedroom with double garage, fire-
place in main floor family room Close

to public school |
I Beautiful 3 bedroom Cape Cod style home in charming
new estate subdivision in Hillsburgh. Attention to detail
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; CAPE COD BEAUTY . WHY PAY RENT GREAT VALUE
| Start the new year in your new home. Recently reno- | Three bedroom bungalow with a finished 2 bedroom base-
vated & tastefully decorated. Eat-in kitchen, main floor | ment apartment potential. Located on a quiet street. All |

: : i : : | family room, deck, patio, green belt. You may own this |  Jappliances on the premises are included. Listed at only
Norinne Kilgour 877-5211 or | and g?ud quality th_ruughnut makes this _hume and sur- beautiful home for less than your monthly rent. Call me | 164,900. Why not make your move now by calling RUD
|| (519)833-711/ RM378-96 rounding community a great place to live. Call Janel and I'll show you how you will be pleasantly surprised. WHITING* 877-5211, Tor Line (905) 874-3051
- McKeown* RM011-97 |Ca|! LORRAINE HURLEY.* RM314-96 i ' RM 376-96 |
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STUNNING EXECUTIVE ON 1.5 ACRES LOVELY EXECUTIVE LUXURY | .BUILT LIKE A ROCK f
| Dramatic jewel-like decor & elegant, quality appointments 3 bedroom, double car garage, “Harrowsmith” model in 5 bdrm home. Finished on all levels. Fabulous yard on| LUD KS LIKE A GEM
incl. oak strip floors, ceramics, french doors. 4 bedrooms, Georgetown south. Upgraded with ceramic tile in front one of a kind lot & great landscaping. Unbelievable patio _
| 3 baths, oak kitchen & much more. entrance. kitchen & bath. fireplace, French doors, main (covered), built-in appliances, FP insert, W/O, formal en- Mﬂ‘rﬂtﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂ free 3+1 pedmnm bungalow, garage, fam-
; : s bt . : try, stone wall, large porch, very well maintained, great ily room, hardwood , fireplace, newer gas furnace & air.
floor laundry with pantry. Walkout from kitchen to back neighbourhood. Shows 10+. Large interlock stone patio, Call for list of upgrades. Just $209,9000. For a personal
Call Peter* or Yvonne* Hrkac at 877-5211. RM02g-97 | | ard & play area. Call BILL McKEOWN RM383-96 Amust to see. Call DAVID BARRAGER".  RM201-96 | |tour. Please Call MAL DODGE". RM027-97
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FABULOUS FAMILY HOME LOVELY 2 ACRE PROPERTY - YES.IT’SSMALL ... IMMACULATE BUNGALOW
; : _ g fami Country Property — just the one you have been search- ¥ , Hardwood floors throughout, eat-in kitchen. Fireplace in
JE P e e Wlshio Lare hioo TR o ing for all these months — 3 bedrooms, living room with — only two bedrooms. Yes, it's on a busy street. But ~it living room, extra space off bedrooms could be used as
| room boasting woodstove & patio w/o to great backyard : : N - : g , P
% 2/ | & treated deck. Car buff's dream woodstove. Walk-out to large deck from family room or is clean!!! It has a finished basement ... and ... it has a computer area. Walk-out from kitchen to deck, minutes
g pool & pressure treated deck. Lar DUIT'S dream. olay room. Listed at $174,900. Call now to inspect.| |large, fenced back yard with a park behind ... and ... it's S it ang o araé garks ST TR ITE
Sun rm with door to pool & deck. Large country kitchen NORINNE KILGOUR* 877-5211 or 519-855-4214. waiting for you! Call DON PARKER*a.s.a.p. RM072-96 . HﬁE*g parxs, g
| w/breakfast area. Call DONNA RAE* RM390-96 RM299-96 falgar Rd. Call DONNA RAE™. 95-96
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4 BEDROOM RAISED BUNGALOW 4 B/R 2 STOREY + SUN ROOM 20 ACRES. YES! ’ SUPER LOCATION!
In excellent condition: very clean, tudor facade c:entrall Located on Dawson Cres., Georgetown. Up-graded | 20 private acres, Georgetown. Very private”with huge Close to both schools, shopping plaza. Great starter
air central vac electrﬁnic air clea;mr : kitchen cupboards, mid-eff furnace, gas f/place in r/r, pond, circ. driveway. Large workshop withloft for stor- | | home. Huge country kitchen. Very bright home. Lots of
* : : large sun-room, plenty of parking for extra cars etc. Priced age, etc. This property has the original 1900 trapper s windows. 16 x 32" in-ground pool. [
to sell at $199,900. Call Mike today about the many cabin. Great home, skylight, custom kit., open concept, :
Call Lorraine Hurley* RM024-97 extras included, 877-5211. Mike Adams*. RM020-9/ f/p, very bright. Call Mike today for your private show- . : . -
bt a ing. Priced at only $299.900. Mike Adams*RMo21-g7 | | Call Mike Adams”. RM019-97
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NORINNE KILGOUR*  DAVE KRAUSE* BILL McCKEOWN*  KATHY MONCKTON* CATHY OSBORNE*  DON PARKER'
Sales Rep. 855-4214 Sales Rep. 877-5211 Sales Rep.877-5211  Assoc. Broker 873-2437,873-4943  Sales Rep. 877-6420 Sales Rep. 877-5211 Sales Rep. 833-9151
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DONNA RAE* CAROL WALRAVEN"® RUD WHITING* CAROL WOOD* JACK ZITMAN*
el 519) 855-6524  Sales Rep. 873-1058 Sales Rep. 877-5211 Sales Rep. 877-5211 Sa 1 Sales Rep. 874-3051
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